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MR. CRAIG 
A. HOOPER

Executive Director,
Australian College of Nursing,

Australia

DR. SARAH SHAIKH
ABDUL KARIM

Consultant Emergency Physician,
Emergency and Trauma Physician

Hospital Sg Buloh, Malaysia

MR. KULENDRAN
SIVA SINGAM
Remote Paramedic

in Singapore, International
S.O.S, Singapore

DR. AHMAD TAJUDDIN
MOHAMAD NOR

Head of Emergency and Trauma
Department, Hospital Tengku

Ampuan Rahimah, Klang, Malaysia

DR. FATAHUL LAHAM
MOHAMED

Head of Emergency and Trauma
Department, Hospital Sultanah

Bahiyah, Kedah, Malaysia

DR. ALIAS
MAHMUD

Senior Lecturer, Department of
Emergency Medicine, Faculty of

Medicine, UKM, Malaysia

MR. ABDUL KARIM
MUSTAFA

Senior Medical Officer, Department of
Emergency Medicine, Hospital Canselor

Tuanku Muhriz, UKM, Malaysia

LT. M (PA) NURHAN NORRIS
MA WENG CHUEN
Program Director, Cluster of

Applied Sciences, Open
University, Malaysia

MR. MUHAMMAD
AZRUL IZZHAM ZULKIFLI

Assistant Supritendant of Fire
Office, Jabatan Bomba & Penyelamat

Negeri Terengganu, Malaysia

MR. WEE CHEE
ONG

Ambulance Manager,
Regal Ambulance & Medicare

Sdn. Bhd., Malaysia 2
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TENTATIVE
TIME ACTIVITY (AM)

Registration by participants

Opening by the organizer

Welcoming Speech by Dean of Faculty of Medicine, UKM
YM Prof. Dr. Raja Affendi Raja Ali

Overview Pre Hospital Care and Challenges in Malaysia
Dr. Sarah Shaikh Abd. Karim
Emergency and Trauma Physician Hospital Sg. Buloh, Malaysia

Moderator: Mr. Nuh Othman

Fast and The Furious: Ambulance Drift.
Establishing a baseline for ambulance response time data in 
Malaysia and Indonesia
Mr. Craig A. Hooper
Executive Director Australian College of Nursing

Moderator: Mr. Wan Muhamad Farid

Coffee Break

Ambulance Dispatch and Operation in Singapore
Mr. Kulendran Siva Singam
Remote Paramedic in Singapore

Moderator: Mr. Nuh Othman

08.00AM - 08.20AM

08.20AM - 08.30AM

08.30AM - 08.40AM

08.45AM - 09.45AM

09.50AM - 10.50AM

10.50AM - 11.00AM

11.05AM - 12.05AM

TIME ACTIVITY (PM)
12.10PM - 01.10PM

01.10PM - 02.30PM

02.30PM - 04.00PM

04.00PM - 05.30AM

05.30PM

The Prehospital Care and Ambulance Service As A Learning 
Organisation: Sharing Experiences in Selangor State
Dr. Ahmad Tajuddin Mohamad Nor
Emergency Physician Consultant, Hospital Tengku Ampuan Rahimah, 
Malaysia

Moderator:  Mr. Wan Muhamad Farid

Lunch Break

Sharing Expert Multi Agency Experience : Management 
Ambulance Operation in Malaysia Setting
• Mr. Abd Karim (PPUKM)
• Mr. LT. M (PA) Nurhan Norris MA Weng Chuen (APM)
• Mr. M. Azrul Izzham Zulkifli  (EMRS)

Moderator:  Mr. Ahmad Hafiz Alias

Myth and Facts about The Emergency Transport Services
Panellists :  Dr. Alias Mahmud,
 Dr. Fatahul Laham Mohamed, 
 Mr. Wee Chee Ong,
 Mr. Abd Karim

Moderators:  Mr. Wan Muhamad Farid,
 Mr. Ahmad Hafiz Alias

Closing Remarks
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